Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Barcf00t Bay Rec Dist I

|C0ngrcssi0nal District 8 I

|C0unty Commission District 3 I

|C0unty Commission District 5 I

|H0usc District 32 I

|H0usc District 33 I

|H0usc District 34 I

|lndialantic I

|Mclb0urnc Beach I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2025 Municipal and Spec Dist Elect

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

269
146
254
669

503
290
542
1,335

409
226
421
1,056

94
64
121
279

94
64
121
279

140

80
167
387

269
146
254
669

94
64
121
279

140

80
167
387

Thursday, February 19, 2026
3:24:16PM

Page 1 of 2



Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Sch001 Board District 3 I

|Sch001 Board District 5 I

|Scbastian Inlet District I

|Scnat0rial District 19 I

|South Brevard Rec Spec Dist I

|Uninc0rp0ratcd County I

|C0untywidc I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

2025 Municipal and Spec Dist Elect

Vote-by-Mail Requests

409
226
421
1,056

94
64
121
279

503
290
542
1,335

503
290
542
1,335

503
290
542
1,335

269
146
254
669

503
290
542
1,335

Thursday, February 19, 2026
3:24:16PM

Page 2 of 2



