



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2025 Municipal and Spec Dist Elect

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Barefoot Bay Rec Dist	Democratic	269
	Nonpartisan	146
	Republican	254
	Totals	669
Congressional District 8	Democratic	503
	Nonpartisan	290
	Republican	542
	Totals	1,335
County Commission District 3	Democratic	409
	Nonpartisan	226
	Republican	421
	Totals	1,056
County Commission District 5	Democratic	94
	Nonpartisan	64
	Republican	121
	Totals	279
House District 32	Democratic	94
	Nonpartisan	64
	Republican	121
	Totals	279
House District 33	Democratic	140
	Nonpartisan	80
	Republican	167
	Totals	387
House District 34	Democratic	269
	Nonpartisan	146
	Republican	254
	Totals	669
Indialantic	Democratic	94
	Nonpartisan	64
	Republican	121
	Totals	279
Melbourne Beach	Democratic	140
	Nonpartisan	80
	Republican	167
	Totals	387



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2025 Municipal and Spec Dist Elect

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
School Board District 3	Democratic	409
	Nonpartisan	226
	Republican	421
	Totals	1,056
School Board District 5	Democratic	94
	Nonpartisan	64
	Republican	121
	Totals	279
Sebastian Inlet District	Democratic	503
	Nonpartisan	290
	Republican	542
	Totals	1,335
Senatorial District 19	Democratic	503
	Nonpartisan	290
	Republican	542
	Totals	1,335
South Brevard Rec Spec Dist	Democratic	503
	Nonpartisan	290
	Republican	542
	Totals	1,335
Unincorporated County	Democratic	269
	Nonpartisan	146
	Republican	254
	Totals	669
Countywide	Democratic	503
	Nonpartisan	290
	Republican	542
	Totals	1,335